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Contract Location:

LEXINGTON MISCELLANEOUS STORAGE BUILDING

Contractor:

SUND CONSTRUCTORS, INC./T. L.
707 N ONTARIO

PO BOX 826

LEXINGTON NE 68850

Phone:
(308)324-5186

Escrow Agent:

Surety Co:
MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY (MUTUAL)

Counties
DAWSON
Project Fed State Highway Begin
Number Project Number Number Ref
Post
L608 AFE L-608

Estimate Type:

Date Let:
Date Awarded:

Date Contract Executed:
Date Notice for Work to

Begin:

Date Work Actually Began:
Date Project Completion:

End Description
Ref
Post

LEXINGTON MISCELLANEOUS

PROG

01.29.2015
03.30.2015
03.30.2015

05.20.2015
05.28.2015

STORAGE BUILDING

Current Contract Amt
$87,357.00

Original Contract Amt
$87,357.00

% Dollar Comp

96%
% Time Comp

56%

Total Earnings
Stockpiled Materials
Gross Earnings
Retainage

Escrow Amount
Securities Encmb
Net Earnings

Liguidated Damages
Incentives
Disincentives

Other Contract Adj
Appl of Training Adj
Training Rates Adj
Fuel Adj

Bituminous Adj
Autopay Adj
Gasoline Adj

Other Adj

Price Adj
Substandard Item Adj
Asphalt Adj

Diesel Fuel Adj
Petrol Adj

Matl Discrepancy Payment Adj

Project Manager

Riggins, Kitty
Operations
Kress, Jason
Controller

Burling, Laurie

Total for Adjustments

Payment

07.28.2015

07.29.2015

07.30.2015

Total to Date

$83,585.05
$.00
$83,585.05
$-8,358.50
$.00
$.00
$75,226.55

$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00

$.00

$75,226.55

Prev to Date

$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00

$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00

$.00

$.00

District Engineer

Craig, Cameron

Controller

Burling, Laurie

This Estimate

$83,585.05
$.00
$83,585.05
$-8,358.50
$.00
$.00
$75,226.55

$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00

$.00

$75,226.55

07.29.2015

07.30.2015
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Vendor ID: 3594 SUND CONSTRUCTORS, INC./T. L.

Est Number: 0001 Pay Period End Date:  07.28.2015 Est Number: Pay Period End Date:  07.28.2015
Prpsl  Proj 1. Contracted 2. Current Prpsl  Proj 1. Contracted 2. Current
Line Nbr Line Nbr Item Code Unit Price 3. To date 4. This Est Line Nbr Line Nbr Item Code Unit Price 3. To date 4. This Est
Item Description Units Qty Amount Item Description Units Qty Amount
LEXINGTON MISCELLANEOUS STORAGE BUILD 0009 0009 5899.09 0.00 100.000 0.00
0001 0001 5899.01 28.00 100.000 2,800.00 FINISHES EACH 100.000 0.00
GENERAL CONDITIONS EACH 100.000 2,800.00 0.000 0.00
90.000 2,520.00 0.000 0.00
90.000 2,520.00 0010 0010 5899.10 0.00 100.000 0.00
0002 0002 5899.02 0.00 100.000 0.00 SPECIALTIES EACH 100.000 0.00
EXISTING CONDITIONS EACH 100.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
0.000 0.00 o011 0011 5899.11 0.00 100.000 0.00
0003 0003 5899.03 253.85 100.000 25,385.00 EQUIPMENT EACH 100.000 0.00
CONCRETE EACH 100.000 25,385.00 0.000 0.00
130.000 33,000.50 0.000 0.00
130.000 33,000.50 0012 0012 5899.12 0.00 100.000 0.00
0004 0004 5899.04 0.00 100.000 0.00 FURNISHINGS EACH 100.000 0.00
MASONRY EACH 100.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
0.000 0.00 0013 0013 5899.13 325.82 100.000 32,582.00
0005 0005 5899.05 0.00 100.000 0.00 SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION EACH 100.000 32,582.00
METALS EACH 100.000 0.00 90.000 29,323.80
0.000 0.00 90.000 29,323.80
0.000 0.00 0014 0014 5899.14 0.00 100.000 0.00
0006 0006 5899.06 0.00 100.000 0.00 CONVEYING EQUIPMENT EACH 100.000 0.00
WOOD, PLASTICS AND COMPOSITES EACH 100.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
0.000 0.00 0015 0015 5899.21 0.00 100.000 0.00
0007 0007 5899.07 81.15 100.000 8,115.00 FIRE SUPRESSION EACH 100.000 0.00
THERMAL AND MOISTURE PROTECTION EACH 100.000 8,115.00 0.000 0.00
90.000 7,303.50 0.000 0.00
90.000 7,303.50 0016 0016 5899.23 0.00 100.000 0.00
0008 0008 5899.08 79.85 100.000 7,985.00 PLUMBING EACH 100.000 0.00
OPENINGS EACH 100.000 7,985.00 0.000 0.00
25.000 1,996.25 0.000 0.00
25.000 1,996.25 0017 0017 5899.36 0.00 100.000 0.00
MECHANICAL EACH 100.000 0.00
0.000 0.00
0.000 0.00
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Vendor ID: 3594 SUND CONSTRUCTORS, INC./T. L.

Est Number: 0001 Pay Period End Date:  07.28.2015 Est Number: 0001 Pay Period End Date:  (07.28.2015
Prpsl  Proj 1. Contracted 2. Current
Line Nbr Line Nbr Item Code Unit Price 3. To date 4. This Est
Item Description Units Qty Amount
0018 0018 5899.25 0.00 100.000 0.00
INTEGRATED AUTOMATION EACH 100.000 0.00
0.000 0.00
0.000 0.00
0019 0019 5899.26 84.90 100.000 8,490.00
ELECTRICAL EACH 100.000 8,490.00
90.000 7,641.00
90.000 7,641.00
0020 0020 5899.27 0.00 100.000 0.00
COMMUNICATIONS EACH 100.000 0.00
0.000 0.00
0.000 0.00
0021 0021 5899.28 0.00 100.000 0.00
ELECTRONIC SAFETY AND SECURITY EACH 100.000 0.00
0.000 0.00
0.000 0.00
0022 0022 5899.31 0.00 100.000 0.00
EARTHWORK EACH 100.000 0.00
0.000 0.00
0.000 0.00
0023 0023 5895.25 20.00 100.000 2,000.00
SITE WORK EACH 100.000 2,000.00
90.000 1,800.00
90.000 1,800.00
0024 0024 5899.33 0.00 100.000 0.00
UTILITIES EACH 100.000 0.00
0.000 0.00
0.000 0.00
LEXINGTON MISCELLANEOUS STORAGE BUILD Contracted 87,357.00
Current 87,357.00
In place 83,585.05
This Estimate 83,585.05
Totals for contract Contracted 87,357.00
Current 87,357.00
In place 83,585.05

This Estimate

83,585.05






